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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 2 4 de Strikes 25 ½ 14 ½ 457 57 16441 14362 553 1951 617 2207
2 1 2 B.F.E. 23 ½ 16 ½ 434 73 16440 14200 533 1971 597 2161
3 7 6 B-Team 22 18 363 123 15957 12275 474 1698 586 2165
4 5 5 Rond de 60 20 20 399 98 15758 12836 507 1729 586 2113
5 3 1 de Buurt 17 23 464 52 16419 14319 544 1979 603 2215
6 4 3 Deutsche Bank 15 25 418 85 15603 13271 499 1861 574 2161
7 6 7 Gilde Software 13 11 348 134 7583 5599 400 1514 532 2006
8 8 8 The Underdogs 12 12 346 134 7768 5634 429 1534 553 2030

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Rond de 60 560 529 449 469 2007 4 <---> B-Team 469 457 474 456 1856 1
3-4 Gilde Software 464 416 532 508 1920 4 <---> The Underdogs 452 493 469 482 1896 1
5-6 Deutsche Bank 462 482 483 487 1914 2 <---> de Strikes 571 475 594 448 2088 3
7-8 de Buurt 519 518 509 435 1981 2 <---> B.F.E. 483 511 512 486 1992 3

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 538 de Strikes 467 de Buurt 462 Rond de 60
Scratch Series 1845 de Strikes 1773 de Buurt 1700 B.F.E.

Handicap Game 594 de Strikes 560 Rond de 60 532 Gilde Software
Handicap Series 2088 de Strikes 2007 Rond de 60 1992 B.F.E.

Men Scratch Game 210 Mark Wittenhorst 189 Leo Fles 179 Andre Steins
Scratch Series 656 Leo Fles 624 Hermann Scholten 610 Werner Scholten

Handicap Game 221 Mark Wittenhorst 205 Leo Fles 203 Bennie Snijders
Handicap Series 720 Leo Fles 694 Werner Scholten 674 Andre Steins

Women Scratch Game 136 Kiki Wijnands 120 Silke Snijders 113 Suraya Brussen
Scratch Series 453 Kiki Wijnands 427 Silke Snijders 334 Suraya Brussen

Handicap Game 182 Kiki Wijnands 178 Silke Snijders 150 Suraya Brussen
Handicap Series 659 Silke Snijders 637 Kiki Wijnands 445 Suraya Brussen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 553 de Strikes 544 de Buurt 533 B.F.E.
Scratch Series 1979 de Buurt 1971 B.F.E. 1951 de Strikes

Handicap Game 617 de Strikes 603 de Buurt 597 B.F.E.
Handicap Series 2215 de Buurt 2207 de Strikes 2165 B-Team

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 21 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 213 Leo Fles 210 Mark Wittenhorst 207 Geert Godschalk
Scratch Series 734 Hermann Scholten 721 Sven Baars 703 Leo Fles

Handicap Game 241 Leo Fles 234 Geert Godschalk 228 Sven Baars
Handicap Series 833 Sven Baars 787 Leo Fles 786 Werner Scholten

Women Scratch Game 168 Suraya Brussen
Scratch Series 488 Suraya Brussen

Handicap Game 209 Suraya Brussen
Handicap Series 636 Suraya Brussen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - de Buurt
1 Ger Lieverdink 135 31 4347 32 549 512 147 121 124 101 493 613
2 Leo Fles 158 15 5067 32 657 620 164 189 177 126 656 720
3 Dave V. Bruggen 171 6 1375 8 689 676 a156 a156 a156 a156 624 648
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - B.F.E.
4 Werner Scholten 151 20 3627 24 629 600 152 159 162 137 610 694
5 Klaus Giesen 119 42 3353 28 487 454 132 121 114 99 466 634
6 Hermann Scholten 164 11 4596 28 684 651 126 158 163 177 624 664

19 Helmut Heinst 205 0 820 4 828 819 0 0
24 Dirk Scholten 150 21 1804 12 612 595 0 0

3 - Deutsche Bank

7 Bernhard Hetterscheid 150 21 3018 20 606 581 126 158 131 125 540 612
8 Klaus Frentjen 140 28 4500 32 576 539 134 144 135 129 542 650
9 Berni Wardthuizen 128 36 3093 24 519 490 122 100 137 153 512 652

20 Rena Brenger bk123 39 0 0 0 0
4 - de Strikes

10 Rut Koster 148 22 2826 19 601 577 126 171 131 428 491
11 Bennie Snijders 144 25 2162 15 593 573 178 154 112 444 519
12 Mark Wittenhorst 165 10 4472 27 674 642 210 124 206 540 573
21 Harry Snijders 144 25 3334 23 581 553 137 161 135 433 505

5 - Rond de 60
13 Jan T. Koppele 130 35 3518 27 543 511 165 164 101 430 538
15 Henk Schuurman 127 37 2935 23 521 493 146 111 128 385 496
22 Geert Godschalk 142 26 3849 27 584 552 151 135 125 411 486
14 Theo Schuurman 134 32 3084 23 561 533 137 132 122 391 487

6 - B-Team

16 Ben Brussen 127 37 2926 23 530 502 114 151 123 388 499
17 Yvano Brussen 112 47 2598 23 453 425 123 128 87 338 476
18 Suraya Brussen 124 39 3360 27 515 483 112 109 113 334 445
23 Sven Baars 147 23 3391 23 605 577 116 132 125 373 436

7 - Gilde Software
25 Andre Steins 150 21 2413 16 607 586 137 131 179 147 594 674
26 Andreas Dorning 107 51 1720 16 440 419 101 83 128 112 424 624
27 Marc Terhorst 91 62 1466 16 374 353 94 70 93 117 374 622

8 - The Underdogs

28 Silke Snijders 101 55 915 9 411 397 95 120 120 92 427 659
29 Beau Van Aken 112 47 1241 11 454 438 0 0
30 Hanneke Westhoven 133 32 1604 12 540 523 a118 a118 a118 a118 472 600
31 Toyah Bird 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Kiki Wijnands 113 46 906 8 462 449 103 119 95 136 453 637
33 Ralph van Aken 124 39 496 4 504 495 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Helmut Heinst 820 4 205 214 820 0
Dave V. Bruggen 1375 8 171 198 726 a156 a156 a156 a156 624
Mark Wittenhorst 4472 27 165 210 678 210 124 206 540
Hermann Scholten 4596 28 164 201 734 126 158 163 177 624
Leo Fles 5067 32 158 213 703 164 189 177 126 656
Werner Scholten 3627 24 151 198 682 152 159 162 137 610
Bernhard Hetterscheid 3018 20 150 193 649 126 158 131 125 540
Andre Steins 2413 16 150 200 658 137 131 179 147 594
Dirk Scholten 1804 12 150 188 646 0
Rut Koster 2826 19 148 209 714 126 171 131 428
Sven Baars 3391 23 147 200 721 116 132 125 373
Harry Snijders 3334 23 144 187 644 137 161 135 433
Bennie Snijders 2162 15 144 178 583 178 154 112 444
Geert Godschalk 3849 27 142 207 617 151 135 125 411
Klaus Frentjen 4500 32 140 176 623 134 144 135 129 542
Ger Lieverdink 4347 32 135 177 598 147 121 124 101 493
Theo Schuurman 3084 23 134 185 550 137 132 122 391
Jan T. Koppele 3518 27 130 177 587 165 164 101 430
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Berni Wardthuizen 3093 24 128 167 589 122 100 137 153 512
Henk Schuurman 2935 23 127 202 475 146 111 128 385
Ben Brussen 2926 23 127 155 515 114 151 123 388
Ralph van Aken 496 4 124 162 496 0
Klaus Giesen 3353 28 119 177 533 132 121 114 99 466
Yvano Brussen 2598 23 112 158 511 123 128 87 338
Andreas Dorning 1720 16 107 129 466 101 83 128 112 424
Marc Terhorst 1466 16 91 151 452 94 70 93 117 374

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hanneke Westhoven 1604 12 133 160 545 a118 a118 a118 a118 472
Suraya Brussen 3360 27 124 168 488 112 109 113 334
Kiki Wijnands 906 8 113 136 453 103 119 95 136 453
Beau Van Aken 1241 11 112 172 512 0
Silke Snijders 915 9 101 120 427 95 120 120 92 427
Rena Brenger 0 0 bk123 0 0 0
Toyah Bird 0 0 0 0 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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